



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010 a/w
Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

22.06.2016

Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner in both the petitions.

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Parmod Negi, Advocate, for the respondent(s), in both the petitions.

On the request of Mr. J.S. Bhogal, learned Senior Counsel, matters are adjourned.

List after four weeks in the weekly cause list.

June 22, 2016
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol), J.