



2026:HHC:14351

Arbitration Case No.86/2010 a/w
Arbitration Case No.87/2010

08.09.2016 Present: Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner in
both the petitions.

Mr. Parmod Negi, Advocate for the
respondent(s) in both the petitions.

List after three weeks, as prayed for by
learned counsel for the petitioner.

September 8, 2016 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.