



2026:HHC:14351

Arbitration Case No.86/2010 a/w
Arbitration Case No.87/2010

23.12.2016 Present: Mr. Abhinandan Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel
for the petitioner, in both the petitions.

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Parmod Negi, Advocate for the respondent,
in both the petitions.

Report of learned Mediator perused.

Time for Mediation is extended up to
15.3.2017. Parties undertake to appear before
learned Mediator on 6.3.2017.

December 23, 2016 (KS)

(Sanjay Karol), J.