



2026:HHC:14351

*Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010*

**03.08.2017 Present:** Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Himanshu  
Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for parties, list after four  
weeks.

**August 03, 2017**  
**(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)**  
**Judge**