



2026:HHC:14351

**Arbitration Case No. 86 with
Arbitration Case No. 87 of 2010**

01.09.2017 Present: Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel for the
objector/applicant in both cases.

Mr. Parmod Negi, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent-
claimant in both cases.

On joint request of learned counsel for parties, list
after four weeks.

September 1, 2017
brb

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge