



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Cases No. 86 & 87 of 2010

12.01.2018 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the objector(s).

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent(s).

OMP No. 21 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010

OMP No. 20 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

Reply be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter. List in first week of March, 2018.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 12, 2018
(rajni)