



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Cases No. 86 & 87 of 2010

06.04.2018 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the objector(s).

Mr. Pramod Negi, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

OMP No. 21 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010

OMP No. 20 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

It is 4.07 p.m. There is no sufficient time left to address and conclude the arguments. List after six weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 06, 2018
(rajni)