



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Cases No. 86 and 87 of 2010

15.06.2018

Present: Mr.Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms.Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the objector(s).

Mr.J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Anil Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

OMP No. 21 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010
OMP No. 20 of 2018 in Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

As per record, no amount has been deposited in the Registry. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to verify the said facts as well as to file reply. Needful be done within two weeks. List thereafter.

15th June, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge