



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Case No. 86 of 2010 a/w
Arb. Case No. 87 of 2010

27.05.2019 Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the Objector(s).

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Srishti Verma, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

As jointly prayed for, list for consideration on **8th**

July, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 27, 2019
(bhupender)