



2026:HHC:14351

Arb. Case No.86 of 2010 a/w
Arb. Case No.87 of 2010

16.7.2019 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the objector(s).

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Sristi Verma, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Record of Arb. Case Nos.04/08 and 05/08
received.

Learned counsel for the parties prayed that they
may be given some time to go through the record. List on
19th August, 2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

16th July, 2019
(*Rishi*)