



2026:HHC:14351

**Arb. Case No.86 of 2010 a/w**  
**Arb. Case No.87 of 2010**

05.12.2019 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the objector(s).  
Ms. Srishti, Advocate vice Mr. T.S. Bhogal,  
Advocate for the respondent(s).

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)**  
**Judge**

December 05, 2019  
(Bhardwaj)